2023 2024-
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ELECTRONIC
SOLUTIONS
I N D E X
01-03
04-16
17-25

Rated Torque (UL) 3.5  lb-in
Wire Stripping Length 8 mm Use copper conductors only, 60 / 75 C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. CSS60/24/2.5
STANDARD USED FOR TESTING
EMC Emission CISPR32
Electrostatic Discharge IEC 61000-4-2
Radiated Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-3
Electrical Fast Transient / Burst IEC 61000-4-4
Surge IEC 61000-4-5
Conducted Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-6
Power Frequency Magnetic Field IEC 61000-4-8
Voltage Dips & Interruption IEC 61000-4-11
Safety IEC62368-1
7
ELECTRONICS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Rail (1 M Length) 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-1M
 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-1M-S
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-15-1M
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-15-1M-S
 Screwdriver SCS0.5/3
 End Clamp CA103 (6 mm Pitch)  / CA104 (10 mm Pitch)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TEMPERATURE AND POWER DERATING CURVE

Rated Torque (UL) 4.4 lb-in
Wire Stripping Length 8 mm Use copper conductors only, 60 / 75 C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. CSS120/24/5
STANDARD USED FOR TESTING
EMC Emission CISPR32
Electrostatic Discharge IEC 61000-4-2
Radiated Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-3
Electrical Fast Transient / Burst IEC 61000-4-4
Surge IEC 61000-4-5
Conducted Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-6
Power Frequency Magnetic Field IEC 61000-4-8
Voltage Dips & Interruption IEC 61000-4-11
Safety IEC/EN62368-1
9
ELECTRONICS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Rail (1 M Length) 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-1M
 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-1M-S
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-15-1M
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-15-1M-S
 Screwdriver SCS0.5/3
 End Clamp CA103 (6 mm Pitch)  / CA104 (10 mm Pitch)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TEMPERATURE AND POWER DERATING CURVE

Rated Torque (UL) 4.4 lb-in
Wire Stripping Length 8 mm Use copper conductors only, 60 / 75 C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. CSS240/24/10
STANDARD USED FOR TESTING
EMC Emission CISPR32
Electrostatic Discharge IEC 61000-4-2
Radiated Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-3
Electrical Fast Transient / Burst IEC 61000-4-4
Surge IEC 61000-4-5
Conducted Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-6
Power Frequency Magnetic Field IEC 61000-4-8
Voltage Dips & Interruption IEC 61000-4-11
Safety IEC/EN62368-1
13
ELECTRONICS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Rail (1 M Length) 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-1M
 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-1M-S
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-15-1M
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-15-1M-S
 Screwdriver SCS0.5/3
 End Clamp CA103 (6 mm Pitch)  / CA104 (10 mm Pitch)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TEMPERATURE AND POWER DERATING CURVE

Rated Torque (UL) 4.4 lb-in
Wire Stripping Length 8 mm Use copper conductors only, 60 / 75 C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. CSS480/24/20
STANDARD USED FOR TESTING
EMC Emission CISPR32
Electrostatic Discharge IEC 61000-4-2
Radiated Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-3
Electrical Fast Transient / Burst IEC 61000-4-4
Surge IEC 61000-4-5
Conducted Susceptibility IEC 61000-4-6
Power Frequency Magnetic Field IEC 61000-4-8
Voltage Dips & Interruption IEC 61000-4-11
Safety IEC/EN62368-1
15
ELECTRONICS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Rail (1 M Length) 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-1M
 35mm x 7.5mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-1M-S
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Un slotted CA701-15-1M
 35mm x 15mm DIN Rail - Slotted CA701-15-1M-S
 Screwdriver SCS0.5/3
 End Clamp CA103 (6 mm Pitch)  / CA104 (10 mm Pitch)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
TEMPERATURE AND POWER DERATING CURVE